—_

© © N o A W N

WNNN NN NN N NN 2 s s
© o ® N o »u kA WD = O OV o Nk WM = O

Position

Manager - Engineer
Deputy Manager Engineer
Field Services Supt

Senior Engineer

Collection System Supt
Collections Lead Worker
Finance Officer
Environmental Services Supervisor
Staff Engineer

Construction Inspector
Environmental Comp Anal Il
Collection System Worker llI
Collection System Worker |
Info System Specialist |l
Administrative Secretary
Collection System Worker |
Collection System Worker |
Admin Services Specialist
Collection System Worker |
Collection System Worker |
Collection System Worker |
Collection System Worker |
Electrician Temporary
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Administrative Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Collection
Collection
Administration
Laboratory
Administration
Administration
Laboratory
Collection
Collection
Administration
Administration
Collection
Collection
Administration
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Collection

Total Wages

$188,961
$166,569
$130,673
$123,331
$118,032
$103,782
$102,251
$96,250
$94,359
$83,595
$83,572
$83,357
$80,760
$79,621
$75,699
$71,349
$67,959
$67,780
$46,050
$45,560
$27,079
$12,997
$12,953
$9,675
$8,775
$8,100
$6,075
$4,275
$3,760
$3,570



