	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager - Engineer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$188,961
2.	Deputy Manager Engineer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$166,569
3.	Field Services Supt		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$130,673
4.	Senior Engineer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$123,331
5.	Collection System Supt		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$118,032
6.	Collections Lead Worker		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$103,782
7.	Finance Officer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$102,251
8.	Environmental Services Supervisor		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Laboratory	\$96,250
9.	Staff Engineer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$94,359
10.	Construction Inspector		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$83,595
11.	Environmental Comp Anal II		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Laboratory	\$83,572
12.	Collection System Worker III		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$83,357
13.	Collection System Worker II		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$80,760
14.	Info System Specialist II		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$79,621
15.	Administrative Secretary		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$75,699
16.	Collection System Worker II		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$71,349
17.	Collection System Worker I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$67,959
18.	Admin Services Specialist		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$67,780
19.	Collection System Worker I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$46,050
20.	Collection System Worker I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$45,560
21.	Collection System Worker I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$27,079
22.	Collection System Worker I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$12,997
23.	Electrician Temporary		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$12,953
24.	Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$9,675
25.	Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$8,775
26.	Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$8,100
27.	Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$6,075
28.	Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$4,275
29.	Administrative Intern		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration	\$3,760
30.	Intern		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$3,570